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IN THE FAMILY COURT OF THE FIRST CIRCUIT

STATE OF HAWAII

STATE0FJIAWAfl ) PC-cRNO. 97—3233
)VS. ) COUNT I:

HARASSNENTnn C. flsan, ) (Police Report No. 97—432621)

)Defendant. ) tIARAS:

) (Police Report No. 97—432623)
)
) COMPLAINT
)

COMPLAINT S

TO THE HONORflt,~ PRESIDING JUDGE OF THE A8OVE~ENTIflaD COURT:

S. rtin Romualdes, Deputy Prosecuting Attorney for the City
and County of Honolulu, State of Hawaii charges as follows:
COuwr I: On or about November 5, 1997, in the City and County of
Honolulu, st.t. of Hawaii, KIRK C. FISHER, with intent to hares

annoy, or lan Colette Fisher, did strike, shove, kick, or
otherwise touch Colette Fisher in an offensive manner, or ubj
her to offensive physical contact, thereby committing the petty
misdemeanor offense of Harassment in violation of Section 711—
1106(1) (a) of the Hawaii Revised Statutes.

COUWr_fl: On or about November 5, 1997, in the City and County of
Honolulu, State of Hawaii, KIRK C. FISHER, with intent to hera
annoy, or alan Nicole Fisher, did strike, shove, kick, or
otherwise touch Nicole Fisher in an offensive manner, or subj t
her to offensive physical contact, thereby committing the petty

I do I iornl,y Cf. ?~ ly II.c~ I Ilk f.i II, I, ‘in cnitl n wroct
copy of tim oi~jj...,,I Ohm lilt imi lInt (.111(0 pursijo.4 to

Soclion 92-3Q~ Howuji - I Siolvios.

Clor ..caW~nurt Flirt Cirosit

EXHIBIT A Stub Qf Jiowoji
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-

misdemeanor offense of Harassment in violation of Section 711—
1106(1) (a) of the Hawaii Revised Statutes.

DATED at Honolulu, Hawaii: November 6, 1997.

STATE OF HAWAII

By PETER B. CARLISLE
Prosecuting Attorn.y

By
puty Prosecut rig Attorny

City and County of Honolulu
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